
Summary Results Report
2024 Joint Election
May 4, 2024
Statistics

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Canvass

Electionware County
TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
0

0

0

1

Election

Day

0

Election Day Precincts Reporting

Precincts Complete
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Voter Turnout - Total

1 of 1

0 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 ,282

336

0
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0

0

0
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Mayor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE% Absentee

Brenda L. Moses

Robin Alaniz

Trudia L. Preston

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

195

126

11

332

a

4

336

1 of 1

58.73%

37.95%

3.31 %

100.00%

4

7

0

11

0

0

11

Alderman
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee

Lydia Flores

Robert De La Garza

Diana Rubio

Yvonne Ramirez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

156

223

139

77

595

a

77

672

1 of 1

26,22%

37.48%

23.36%

12.94%

100.00%

6

6

2

1

15

0

7

22
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Election
Day

39

36

3

78

0

Early
Voting
152

83

8

243

0

3

246 79

Early
Voting
120

159

100

54

433

0

59

492

Election

Day
30

58

37

22

147

0

11

158
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