## Summary Results Report 2024 Joint Election

May 4, 2024

iviay -, 202-				
Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	0	0	1
Precincts Complete	0 of 1	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	1 of 1	0	0	1
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	2 1 of 1	1	1	0
Registered Voters - Total	1,282			
Ballots Cast - Total	336	11	246	79
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	26.21%			

# OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvass Electionware County

#### **Summary Results Report** 2024 Joint Election May 4, 2024

#### OFFICIAL RESULTS Canvass **Electionware County**

# Mayor Vote For 1

vote For I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brenda L. Moses	195	58.73%	4	152	39
Robin Alaniz	126	37.95%	7	83	36
Trudia L. Preston	11	3.31%	0	8	3
Total Votes Cast	332	100.00%	11	243	78
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	4		0	3	1
Contest Totals	336		11	246	79
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				

### Alderman

Vote For 2					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lydia Flores	156	26.22%	6	120	30
Robert De La Garza	223	37.48%	6	159	58
Diana Rubio	139	23.36%	2	100	37
Yvonne Ramirez	77	12.94%	1	54	22
Total Votes Cast	595	100.00%	15	433	147
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	77		7	59	11
Contest Totals	672		22	492	158
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1				